Greater Lincoln Obedience Club
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
Lincoln Sports Foundation
Judge: Mélissa Marinovich

CLASSSCHEDULE

Saturday, August 2, 2025

Jackpot L1235C - 47 Entries
Standard L5C - 32 Entries
Standard L3 - 6 Entries
Standard L2 - 10 Entries
Standard L1 - 4 Entries
ColorsL12- 12 Entries
ColorsL35C - 37 Entries
Snooker L35C - 34 Entries
Snooker L12 - 11 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 8 Entries
Wildcard L35C - 38 Entries

Sunday, August 3, 2025

Standard L5C - 32 Entries
Standard L23 - 19 Entries
Standard L1 - 4 Entries
ColorsL35C - 39 Entries
ColorsL12 - 10 Entries
Wildcard L35C - 39 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 9 Entries
JumpersL12 - 9 Entries
JumpersL35C - 41 Entries
FullHouse L1235C - 48 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
62 dogs entered in this event wth 239 entries on Saturday and 250 entries on Sunday for a
total of 489 entries.



Running Order List

Saturday, August 2, 2025

Jackpot L 1235C

8006
8002
8007
8005
8011
12002

8001
8004
8010
12004
12012
12013

12006
12010
12011
12003
16003
12008
16008
20002

16001
16004
16005
16009
16010
20008
20014
20018
20021

20013
20001
20003
20004
20019
20006
20007
20009
20010
20011
20012
20015
20016
20020
20023
20024
24002

24001
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Mul an, L5, Min. American, Jeannine Beer

Ri es, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Leigh Anne Chambers
Boris, L5, WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Eric Wickizer

Her cul es, LC,Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Brianne Wyatt
Pi xi e, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Doug Dunn

W ench, L5, French Bulldog, Mimi Harvey

Darl a,
Keel ee,

L5 , American Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Fieseler
L5, Havanese, Nancy Carver

Pearl, L2, Mini Aussie, Jeannine Beer

Scout, L5, Podengo Peg, Trish Ryan

Giffen, L5,WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Eric Wickizer

Luci, L1, Min. American, Jayne Martin

El sa, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Bruns

Mosl ey, L2, Australian Shepherd, Kim Shortridge
Rascal , LC, Wire Fox Terrier, Stephen Lawrence
Vada, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Doug Dunn

MbJo, LC,NSDTR, Walter & Patricia Kaffenberger
EJ, L3, American Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Fieseler
Fury, L2, All American, Kara Shellman-Kuhns

Val kyri e, L1 ,Australian Shepherd, KoraHiggins

Dant e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, joan olander

Pi p, L5, Damatian, TrishaBurbach

Tux, L2, Poodle (Miniature), Jan Augustyn

Stewart, L5, Kromfohrlander, John Wilson

Wi gl ey, LC,Austraian Shepherd, Karen Rueschhoff
Aden, L5, Border Collie, Amanda Forgey

Jo Jo, L5, Border Collie, Leath McLaughlin

Aj ax, L1, Border Collie, Mindy Begley

Asher, L5, Border Collie, Beth & Edgar Bartholomew

Sahar a, LC, Labrador Retriever, Deborah McCall

El l eZ, L5, All American, Kerri Paulsen

El ki, L5, Wemaraner, Diane Lamb

Kyber, LC, All American, Allison Wolff

Brody, L1, Vizsa Pam Gannon

Ri zzo, L5, Australian Shepherd, Laura Hansen
Kora, L1,Border Collie, Maylen Socarras

Sabl e, L5, Border Collie, Leath McLaughlin

Toni ¢, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan & Steve Scanlan
Qui ncy, L5, Border Collie, TeresaBarney

Kayza, LC,All American, Kerri Paulsen

Her shey, L5, All American, Deborah McCall
Mercy, L2, Damatian, John Wilson

Cascade, L1, Golden Retriever, TrishaBurbach
Coral, L5, Golden Retriever, Renee & Gary Osborn
Rowdy, LC,NSDTR, Walter & Patricia Kaffenberger
Fi nl ey, L5, Vizda Pam Gannon

Edgar, L3, Golden Retriever, Rosdie Claussen

Standard L5C
8007 V Boris, L5,WeshCorgi (Cardigan), Eric Wickizer
8011 T Pixie, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Doug Dunn
8002 V Ries, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Leigh Anne Chambers
8005 V Hercul es, LC,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Brianne
8006 T Ml an, L5, Min. American, Jeannine Beer
12002 S Wench, L5, FrenchBulldog, Mimi Harvey
8001 Darl a, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Fieseler
12004 T Scout, L5, Podengo Peg, Trish Ryan
12009 T Lizzie B, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Adamson
12012 V Giffen, L5,WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Eric Wickizer
12003 Vada, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Doug Dunn
12006 El sa, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Bruns
12011 Rascal , LC, Wire Fox Terrier, Stephen Lawrence
16003 V MdJo, LC,NSDTR, Walter & Patricia Kaffenberger
16001 H Dante, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, joan olander
20014 V Jo Jo, L5, Border Collie, Leath McLaughlin
16004 Pi p, L5, Damatian, TrishaBurbach
16009 Stewart, L5, Kromfohrlander, John Wilson
16010 Wi gl ey, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Karen Rueschhoff
20008 V Aden, L5, Border Collie, Amanda Forgey
20021 V Asher, L5, Border Collie, Beth & Edgar Bartholomew
20023 Coral, L5, Golden Retriever, Renee & Gary Osborn
20013 Sahar a, LC, Labrador Retriever, Deborah McCall
20004 Kyber, LC, All American, Allison Wolff
20006 Ri zzo, L5, Australian Shepherd, Laura Hansen
20009 Sabl e, L5, Border Collie, Leath McLaughlin
20010 Toni ¢, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan & Steve Scanlan
20011 Qui ncy, L5, Border Collie, TeresaBarney
20012 Kayza, LC,All American, Kerri Paulsen
20024 Rowdy, LC,NSDTR, Walter & Patricia Kaffenberger
20015 Her shey, LC, All American, Deborah McCall
24002 V Finley, L5, Vizsa Pam Gannon
Standard L3
8004 Keel ee, L3, Havanese, Nancy Carver
8008 PuttPutt, L3, Corgi, JessicaBruns
12013 V Luci, L3, Min. American, Jayne Martin
12008 EJ, L3, American Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Fieseler
20003 El ki, L3, Weimaraner, Diane Lamb
20022 Mat ri x, L3, German Shepherd Dog, Leslee Y ost
Standard L2
8010 Pearl, L2, Mini Aussie, Jeannine Beer
12010 Mosl ey, L2, Australian Shepherd, Kim Shortridge
16008 V Fury, L2,All American, Kara Shellman-Kuhns



Saturday (cont.)

20002 S Val kyrie, L2, Austraian Shepherd, KoraHiggins

20025 V Kip, L2, Poode (Miniature), Jan Augustyn

20001 El 1l ez, L2,All American, Kerri Paulsen
20005 Wal ker, L2, All American, Rachel Scholting
20016 Mercy, L2, Damatian, John Wilson
20020 Cascade, L2, Golden Retriever, TrishaBurbach
24001 Edgar, L2, Golden Retriever, Rosdie Claussen
Standard L1
8009 Scrappy, L1, All American, Mindy Begley
16002 Data, L1, Mudi, Emily Johnson
20007 Kora, L1,Border Collie, Maylen Socarras
20019 Brody, L1, Vizsa Pam Gannon
ColorsL12
12010 Mosl ey, L2, Australian Shepherd, Kim Shortridge
16008 V Fury, L1,All American, Kara Shellman-Kuhns
20002 S Val kyrie, L2 ,Australian Shepherd, KoraHiggins
16002 Data, L2, Mudi, Emily Johnson
20018 T A ax, L1, Border Collie, Mindy Begley
20025 V Kip, L2, Poode (Miniature), Jan Augustyn
20005 Wal ker, L2, All American, Rachel Scholting
20007 Kora, L1,Border Collie, Maylen Socarras
20016 Mercy, L2, Damatian, John Wilson
20019 Brody, L1, Vizsa Pam Gannon
20020 Cascade, L2, Golden Retriever, TrishaBurbach
24001 Edgar, L2, Golden Retriever, Rosdie Claussen
ColorsL35C
8007 V Boris, L5,WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Eric Wickizer
8003 T Baxter, L5, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), TeresaBarney
8005 V Hercul es, LC,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Brianne Wyatt
8006 T Ml an, L5, Min. American, Jeannine Beer
8011 T Pixie, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Doug Dunn
12002 S Wench, L5, FrenchBulldog, Mimi Harvey
8001 Darl a, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Fieseler
8004 Keel ee, L5, Havanese, Nancy Carver
12004 T Scout, L5, Podengo Peg, Trish Ryan
12009 T Lizzie B, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Adamson
12012 V Giffen, L5,WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Eric Wickizer
8010 Pearl, L3, Mini Aussie, Jeannine Beer
12013 V Luci, L3, Min. American, Jayne Martin
12003 Vada, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Doug Dunn

12006
12008
12011
16003

16001
16009
20014
16010
20008
20021

20013
20001
20003
20004
20006
20009
20010
20011
20015
20022
20024
20012
24002

Snooker

8007
8011
8003
8005
8006
12002

8001
8004
12012
12013

12003
12006
12011
16003
12008

16001
20014
20017
16004
16009
16010
20008
20021

20013
20001
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El sa, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Bruns

EJ, L3, American Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Fieseler
Rascal , LC, Wire Fox Terrier, Stephen Lawrence
MbJo, LC,NSDTR, Walter & Patricia Kaffenberger

Dant e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, joan olander
Stewart, L5, Kromfohrlander, John Wilson

Jo Jo, L5, Border Collie, Leath McLaughlin

Wi gl ey, LC,Austraian Shepherd, Karen Rueschhoff
Aden, L5, Border Collie, Amanda Forgey

Asher, L5, Border Collie, Beth & Edgar Bartholomew

Sahar a, LC, Labrador Retriever, Deborah McCall

El l eZ, L5, All American, Kerri Paulsen

El ki, L3, Wemaraner, Diane Lamb

Kyber, LC, All American, Allison Wolff

Ri zzo, L5, Australian Shepherd, Laura Hansen
Sabl e, L5, Border Collie, Leath McLaughlin

Toni ¢, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan & Steve Scanlan
Qui ncy, L5, Border Collie, TeresaBarney

Her shey, L5, All American, Deborah McCall

Mat ri x, L3, German Shepherd Dog, Leslee Y ost
Rowdy, LC,NSDTR, Walter & Patricia Kaffenberger
Kayza, LC,All American, Kerri Paulsen

Fi nl ey, L5, Vizda Pam Gannon
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Boris, L5, WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Eric Wickizer

Pi xi e, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Doug Dunn
Baxter, L5, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), TeresaBarney
Her cul es, LC,Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Brianne
Mul an, L5, Min. American, Jeannine Beer

W ench, L5, French Bulldog, Mimi Harvey

Darl a, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Fieseler
Keel ee, L5, Havanese, Nancy Carver

Giffen, L5,WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Eric Wickizer
Luci, L3, Min. American, Jayne Martin

Vada, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Doug Dunn

El sa, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Bruns
Rascal , L5, WireFox Terrier, Stephen Lawrence
MbJo, LC,NSDTR, Walter & Patricia Kaffenberger
EJ, L3, American Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Fieseler

Dant e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, joan olander

Jo Jo, L5, Border Collie, Leath McLaughlin

Pi xel , L3, All American, Allison Wolff

Pi p, L5, Damatian, TrishaBurbach

Stewart, L5, Kromfohrlander, John Wilson

Wi gl ey, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Karen Rueschhoff
Aden, L5, Border Collie, Amanda Forgey

Asher, L5, Border Collie, Beth & Edgar Bartholomew

Sahar a, LC, Labrador Retriever, Deborah McCall
El l eZ, L5, All American, Kerri Paulsen



Saturday (cont.)

20004 Kyber, LC, All American, Allison Wolff

20006 Ri zzo, L5, Australian Shepherd, Laura Hansen

20009 Sabl e, L5, Border Collie, Leath McLaughlin

20010 Toni ¢, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan & Steve Scanlan

20011 Qui ncy, L5, Border Collie, TeresaBarney

20024 Rowdy, LC,NSDTR, Walter & Patricia Kaffenberger

20015 Her shey, LC, All American, Deborah McCall

24002 V Finley, L5, Vizsa Pam Gannon

20012 Kayza, LC,All American, Kerri Paulsen
Snooker L12

8008 PuttPutt, L2, Corgi, JessicaBruns
8010 Pearl, L2, Mini Aussie, Jeannine Beer

12010 Mosl ey, L2, Australian Shepherd, Kim Shortridge

16008 V Fury, L2,All American, Kara Shellman-Kuhns

20002 S Val kyrie, L1 ,Australian Shepherd, KoraHiggins

20003 El ki, L2, Wemaraner, Diane Lamb

20005 Wal ker, L1, All American, Rachel Scholting

20007 Kora, L1,Border Collie, Maylen Socarras

20016 Mercy, L2, Damatian, John Wilson

20020 Cascade, L1, Golden Retriever, TrishaBurbach

24001 Edgar, L2, Golden Retriever, Rosdie Claussen
Wildcard L12

12010 Mosl ey, L2, Australian Shepherd, Kim Shortridge

16008 V Fury, L1,All American, Kara Shellman-Kuhns

20002 S Val kyrie, L1 ,Australian Shepherd, KoraHiggins

16005 Tux, L2, Poodle (Miniature), Jan Augustyn

20005 Wal ker, L1, All American, Rachel Scholting

20007 Kora, L1,Border Collie, Maylen Socarras

20019 Brody, L1, Vizsa Pam Gannon

20020 Cascade, L1, Golden Retriever, TrishaBurbach

Wildcard L35C

8006
8003
8005
8007
8011
12002

8001
8004
8008
8010
12004
12009
12012
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Mul an, L5, Min. American, Jeannine Beer

Baxter, L5, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), TeresaBarney
Her cul es, LC,Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Brianne Wyatt
Boris, L5, WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Eric Wickizer

Pi xi e, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Doug Dunn

W ench, L5, French Bulldog, Mimi Harvey

Darl a, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Fieseler
Keel ee, L5, Havanese, Nancy Carver

PuttPutt, L3, Corgi, JessicaBruns

Pearl, L3, Mini Aussie, Jeannine Beer

Scout, L5, Podengo Peg, Trish Ryan

Li zzie B, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Adamson
Giffen, L5,WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Eric Wickizer

12013

12003
12008
12011
12006
16003

20014
16001
16002
16010
20008
20021

20013
20001
20003
20004
20006
20009
20010
20011
20012
20015
20024
24002

24001

Luci, L3, Min. American, Jayne Martin

Vada, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Doug Dunn

EJ, L3, American Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Fieseler
Rascal , LC, Wire Fox Terrier, Stephen Lawrence
El sa, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Bruns
MbJo, LC,NSDTR, Walter & Patricia Kaffenberger

Jo Jo,
Dant e,

L5 , Border Collie, Leath McLaughlin

LC, Shetland Sheepdog, joan olander

Data, L3, Mudi, Emily Johnson

Wi gl ey, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Karen Rueschhoff
Aden, L5, Border Collie, Amanda Forgey

Asher, L5, Border Collie, Beth & Edgar Bartholomew

Sahar a, LC, Labrador Retriever, Deborah McCall

El l eZ, L5, All American, Kerri Paulsen

El ki, L3, Wemaraner, Diane Lamb

Kyber, LC, All American, Allison Wolff

Ri zzo, L5, Australian Shepherd, Laura Hansen
Sabl e, L5, Border Collie, Leath McLaughlin

Toni ¢, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan & Steve Scanlan
Qui ncy, L5, Border Collie, TeresaBarney

Kayza, LC,All American, Kerri Paulsen

Her shey, L5, All American, Deborah McCall
Rowdy, LC,NSDTR, Walter & Patricia Kaffenberger
Fi nl ey, L5, Vizda Pam Gannon

Edgar, L3, Golden Retriever, Rosdie Claussen



Running Order List
Sunday, August 3, 2025

Standard L5C

24002 V Finl ey,

L5, Vizsla, Pam Gannon

20024 Rowdy, LC,NSDTR, Walter & Patricia Kaffenberger
20015 Her shey, LC, All American, Deborah McCall
20012 Kayza, LC,All American, Kerri Paulsen
20011 Qui ncy, L5, Border Collie, TeresaBarney
20010 Toni ¢, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan & Steve Scanlan
20009 Sabl e, L5, Border Collie, Leath McLaughlin
20006 Ri zzo, L5, Australian Shepherd, Laura Hansen
20004 Kyber, LC, All American, Allison Wolff
20013 Sahar a, LC, Labrador Retriever, Deborah McCall
20021 V Asher, L5, Border Collie, Beth & Edgar Bartholomew
20008 V Aden, L5, Border Collie, Amanda Forgey
16010 Wi gl ey, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Karen Rueschhoff
16009 Stewart, L5, Kromfohrlander, John Wilson
16006 Cody, L5, All American, Shauna Tindall
16004 Pi p, L5, Damatian, TrishaBurbach
16001 H Dante, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, joan olander
20014 V Jo Jo, L5, Border Collie, Leath McLaughlin
16003 V MdJo, LC,NSDTR, Walter & Patricia Kaffenberger
12003 Vada, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Doug Dunn
12011 Rascal , LC, Wire Fox Terrier, Stephen Lawrence
12006 El sa, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Bruns
12005 Ace, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl & David Griffith
12012 V Giffen, L5,WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Eric Wickizer
12009 T Lizzie B, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Adamson
12004 T Scout, L5, Podengo Peg, Trish Ryan
8001 Darla, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Fieseler
8011 T Pixie, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Doug Dunn
8006 T Ml an, L5, Min. American, Jeannine Beer
8005 V Hercul es, LC,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Brianne Wyatt
8002 V Ries, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Leigh Anne Chambers
8007 V Boris, L5,WeshCorgi (Cardigan), Eric Wickizer
Standard L 23
24001 Edgar, L2, Golden Retriever, Rosdie Claussen
20022 Mat ri x, L3, German Shepherd Dog, Leslee Y ost
20020 Cascade, L2, Golden Retriever, TrishaBurbach
20016 Mercy, L2, Damatian, John Wilson
20003 El ki, L3, Wemaraner, Diane Lamb
20001 El l ez, L2,All American, Kerri Paulsen
20025 V Kip, L2, Poode (Miniature), Jan Augustyn
20017 V Pixel, L3, All American, Allison Wolff
16007 Rupert, L2, Mini Aussie, VanessaMinervini
20002 S Val kyrie, L2 ,Australian Shepherd, KoraHiggins
16008 V Fury, L2,All American, Kara Shellman-Kuhns
12010 Mosl ey, L2, Australian Shepherd, Kim Shortridge
12008 EJ, L3, American Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Fieseler

12007 Her shey, L2, All American, Nancy Cannon
12001 Adlie, L2, Jack Russel Terrier, Shellee Dworak
8012 Tri bbl e, L3, Havanese, Rachel Ptacek
8010 Pearl, L2, Mini Aussie, Jeannine Beer
8008 PuttPutt, L3, Corgi, JessicaBruns
8004 Keel ee, L3, Havanese, Nancy Carver
Standard L1
20019 Brody, L1, Vizsa Pam Gannon
20007 Kora, L1,Border Collie, Maylen Socarras
16002 Data, L1, Mudi, Emily Johnson
8009 Scrappy, L1, All American, Mindy Begley
ColorsL35C
20003 El ki, L3, Wemaraner, Diane Lamb
20015 Her shey, L5, All American, Deborah McCall
24002 V Finley, L5,Vizsa Pam Gannon
20012 Kayza, LC,All American, Kerri Paulsen
20009 Sabl e, L5, Border Collie, Leath McLaughlin
20024 Rowdy, LC,NSDTR, Walter & Patricia Kaffenberger
20022 Mat ri x, L3, German Shepherd Dog, Leslee Y ost
20011 Qui ncy, L5, Border Collie, TeresaBarney
20010 Toni ¢, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan & Steve Scanlan
20006 Ri zzo, L5, Australian Shepherd, Laura Hansen
20004 Kyber, LC, All American, Allison Wolff
20001 El l eZ, L5, All American, Kerri Paulsen
20013 Sahar a, LC, Labrador Retriever, Deborah McCall
20021 V Asher, L5, Border Collie, Beth & Edgar Bartholomew
20014 V Jo Jo, L5, Border Collie, Leath McLaughlin
20008 V Aden, L5, Border Collie, Amanda Forgey
16010 Wi gl ey, LC,Austraian Shepherd, Karen Rueschhoff
16006 Cody, L5, All American, Shauna Tindall
16001 H Dante, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, joan olander
16003 V MdJo, LC,NSDTR, Walter & Patricia Kaffenberger
12011 Rascal , LC, Wire Fox Terrier, Stephen Lawrence
12008 EJ, L3, American Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Fieseler
12007 Her shey, L3, All American, Nancy Cannon
12006 El sa, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Bruns
12005 Ace, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl & David Griffith
12003 Vada, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Doug Dunn
8010 Pearl, L3, Mini Aussie, Jeannine Beer
12012 V Giffen, L5,WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Eric Wickizer
12009 T Lizzie B, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Adamson
12004 T Scout, L5, Podengo Peg, Trish Ryan
8012 Tri bbl e, L5 ,Havanese, Rachel Ptacek
8008 PuttPutt, L3, Corgi, JessicaBruns
8004 Keel ee, L5, Havanese, Nancy Carver
8001 Darl a, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Fieseler



8011
8007
8006
8005
8003

ColorsL12

24001

20020
20016
20007

20018
16007

20002
16008
12010
12001
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Sunday (cont.)

Pi xi e,
Bori s,

LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Doug Dunn

L5 , Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Eric Wickizer

Mul an, L5, Min. American, Jeannine Beer

Her cul es, LC,Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Brianne Wyatt
Baxter, L5, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), TeresaBarney

Edgar, L2, Golden Retriever, Rosdie Claussen
Cascade, L2, Golden Retriever, TrishaBurbach
Mercy, L2, Damatian, John Wilson

Kora, L1,Border Collie, Maylen Socarras

Aj ax, L1, Border Collie, Mindy Begley
Rupert, L2, Mini Aussie, VanessaMinervini

Val kyrie, L2 ,Australian Shepherd, KoraHiggins
Fury, L1,All American, Kara Shellman-Kuhns
Mosl ey, L2, Australian Shepherd, Kim Shortridge
Adlie, L2, Jack Russel Terrier, Shellee Dworak

Wildcard L35C

24001

20003
20015
20012
24002
20024
20011
20010
20009
20006
20004
20001
20013

20021
20008
16010
16009
16006
20014
16001

16003
12011
12008
12007
12006
12005
12003

8010

Edgar, L3, Golden Retriever, Rosdie Claussen

El ki, L3, Wemaraner, Diane Lamb

Her shey, L5, All American, Deborah McCall
Kayza, LC,All American, Kerri Paulsen

Fi nl ey, L5, Vizda Pam Gannon

Rowdy, LC,NSDTR, Walter & Patricia Kaffenberger
Qui ncy, L5, Border Collie, TeresaBarney

Toni ¢, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan & Steve Scanlan
Sabl e, L5, Border Collie, Leath McLaughlin

Ri zzo, L5, Australian Shepherd, Laura Hansen
Kyber, LC, All American, Allison Wolff

El l eZ, L5, All American, Kerri Paulsen

Sahar a, LC, Labrador Retriever, Deborah McCall

Asher,
Aden,

L5 , Border Collie, Beth & Edgar Bartholomew
L5, Border Collie, Amanda Forgey
Wi gl ey, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Karen Rueschhoff
Stewart, L5, Kromfohrlander, John Wilson
Cody, L5, All American, Shauna Tindall
Jo Jo, L5, Border Collie, Leath McLaughlin
Dant e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, joan olander

MbJo, LC,NSDTR, Walter & Patricia Kaffenberger
Rascal , LC, Wire Fox Terrier, Stephen Lawrence
EJ, L3, American Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Fieseler
Her shey, L3, All American, Nancy Cannon

El sa, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Bruns

Ace, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl & David Griffith
Vada, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Doug Dunn

Pearl, L3, Mini Aussie, Jeannine Beer

12012 V Giffen, L5,WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Eric Wickizer
12009 T Lizzie B, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Adamson
12004 T Scout, L5, Podengo Peg, Trish Ryan
8012 Tri bbl e, L3, Havanese, Rachel Ptacek
8004 Keel ee, L5, Havanese, Nancy Carver
8001 Darl a, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Fieseler
8011 T Pixie, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Doug Dunn
8007 V Boris, L5,WeshCorgi (Cardigan), Eric Wickizer
8006 T Ml an, L5, Min. American, Jeannine Beer
8005 V Hercul es, LC,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Brianne
8003 T Baxter, L5, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), TeresaBarney
Wildcard L12
20020 Cascade, L1, Golden Retriever, TrishaBurbach
20016 Mercy, L2, Damatian, John Wilson
20007 Kora, L1,Border Collie, Maylen Socarras
20025 V Kip, L2, Poode (Miniature), Jan Augustyn
16007 Rupert, L2, Mini Aussie, VanessaMinervini
16005 Tux, L2, Poodle (Miniature), Jan Augustyn
20002 S Val kyrie, L1 ,Australian Shepherd, KoraHiggins
16008 V Fury, L1,All American, Kara Shellman-Kuhns
12010 Mosl ey, L2, Australian Shepherd, Kim Shortridge
JumpersL12
20020 Cascade, L2, Golden Retriever, TrishaBurbach
20019 Brody, L1, Vizsa Pam Gannon
20016 Mercy, L2, Damatian, John Wilson
20007 Kora, L1,Border Collie, Maylen Socarras
16007 Rupert, L2, Mini Aussie, VanessaMinervini
16002 Data, L2, Mudi, Emily Johnson
20002 S Val kyrie, L2, Austraian Shepherd, KoraHiggins
16008 V Fury, L2,All American, Kara Shellman-Kuhns
12010 Mosl ey, L2, Australian Shepherd, Kim Shortridge
JumpersL35C
24001 Edgar, L3, Golden Retriever, Rosdie Claussen
20023 Coral, L5, Golden Retriever, Renee & Gary Osborn
20003 El ki, L3, Weimaraner, Diane Lamb
20015 Her shey, L5, All American, Deborah McCall
20012 Kayza, LC,All American, Kerri Paulsen
24002 V Finley, L5,Vizsa Pam Gannon
20024 Rowdy, LC,NSDTR, Walter & Patricia Kaffenberger
20009 Sabl e, L5, Border Collie, Leath McLaughlin
20022 Mat ri x, L3, German Shepherd Dog, Leslee Y ost
20011 Qui ncy, L5, Border Collie, TeresaBarney
20010 Toni ¢, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan & Steve Scanlan
20006 Ri zzo, L5, Australian Shepherd, Laura Hansen
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Sunday (cont.)

Sahar a, LC, Labrador Retriever, Deborah McCall
Kyber, LC, All American, Allison Wolff
El l eZ, L5, All American, Kerri Paulsen

Asher,
Jo Jo,
Aden,

L5 , Border Collie, Beth & Edgar Bartholomew
L5 , Border Collie, Leath McLaughlin
L5, Border Collie, Amanda Forgey
Wi gl ey, LC,Austraian Shepherd, Karen Rueschhoff
Stewart, L5, Kromfohrlander, John Wilson
Cody, L5, All American, Shauna Tindall
Dant e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, joan olander

Adlie, L3, Jack Russel Terrier, Shellee Dworak
MbJo, LC,NSDTR, Walter & Patricia Kaffenberger
Rascal , LC, Wire Fox Terrier, Stephen Lawrence
EJ, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Fieseler
Her shey, L3, All American, Nancy Cannon

El sa, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Bruns

Ace, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl & David Griffith
Vada, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Doug Dunn

Giffen, L5,WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Eric Wickizer
Pearl, L3, Mini Aussie, Jeannine Beer

Li zzie B, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Adamson
Scout, L5, Podengo Peg, Trish Ryan

Tri bbl e, L5 ,Havanese, Rachel Ptacek

Keel ee, L5, Havanese, Nancy Carver

Darl a, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Fieseler

Pi xi e,
Bori s,
Mul an,
Her cul es,

LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Doug Dunn

L5 , Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Eric Wickizer

L5 , Min. American, Jeannine Beer

LC , Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Brianne Wyatt

FullHouse L 1235C
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20021 V Asher,
20014 V Jo Jo,

Edgar, L3, Golden Retriever, Rosdie Claussen

El ki, L5, Wemaraner, Diane Lamb

Fi nl ey, L5, Vizda Pam Gannon

Her shey, LC, All American, Deborah McCall
Rowdy, LC,NSDTR, Walter & Patricia Kaffenberger
Coral, L5, Golden Retriever, Renee & Gary Osborn
Cascade, L2, Golden Retriever, TrishaBurbach
Kayza, LC,All American, Kerri Paulsen

Qui ncy, L5, Border Collie, TeresaBarney

Toni ¢, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan & Steve Scanlan
Sabl e, L5, Border Collie, Leath McLaughlin

Kora, L1,Border Collie, Maylen Socarras

Brody, L1, Vizsa Pam Gannon

Sahar a, LC, Labrador Retriever, Deborah McCall

Ri zzo, L5, Australian Shepherd, Laura Hansen
Kyber, LC, All American, Allison Wolff

El l eZ, L5, All American, Kerri Paulsen

L5 , Border Collie, Beth & Edgar Bartholomew
L5 , Border Collie, Leath McLaughlin
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Aden, L5, Border Collie, Amanda Forgey

Wi gl ey, LC,Austraian Shepherd, Karen Rueschhoff
Rupert, L2, Mini Aussie, VanessaMinervini

Cody, L5, All American, Shauna Tindall

Tux, L2, Poodle (Miniature), Jan Augustyn

Pi p, L5, Damatian, TrishaBurbach

Dant e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, joan olander

Val kyrie, L1 ,Australian Shepherd, KoraHiggins
Fury, L2, All American, Kara Shellman-Kuhns
MbJo, LC,NSDTR, Walter & Patricia Kaffenberger
Rascal , LC, WireFox Terrier, Stephen Lawrence
Mosl ey, L2, Australian Shepherd, Kim Shortridge
EJ, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Fieseler
Her shey, L3, All American, Nancy Cannon

El sa, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Bruns

Ace, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl & David Griffith
Vada, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Doug Dunn

Pearl, L3, Mini Aussie, Jeannine Beer

Giffen, L5,WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Eric Wickizer

Li zzie B, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Adamson
Tri bbl e, L5 ,Havanese, Rachel Ptacek

PuttPutt, L3, Corgi, JessicaBruns

Keel ee, L5, Havanese, Nancy Carver

Darl a, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Fieseler
Pi xi e, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Doug Dunn

Mul an, L5, Min. American, Jeannine Beer

Her cul es, LC,Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Brianne
Boris, L5, WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Eric Wickizer
Baxter, L5, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), TeresaBarney



